222 RUSTICA CORRENDO DAS DROGAS

Relatorio Geral - GERAL - Feminino

Coloc.

1
2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

22
23
24
25

Num.

224
214
233
250
210
399
218
251
209
240
215
217
255
391
254
245
226
248
216
395
243

208
244
241
242

Nome
HERMILENE DA SILVA
EDILANIA LUCIA MARTINS
LEILA MARQUES SOUZA
SILVANA FRANCISCA DA SILVA
DAIANA HELENA DE SOUZA ANTUNES
SABRINA LADESLAU SOUZA DA PAIVA
FABIANE DA SILVA O. SOUZA
SOUNAY DE OLIVEIRA BRAZ
CONCEICAO AP.DE SOUZA SILVEIRA
MARIA APARECIDA DA SILVA
EDMA M. FRANCISCA GOMES FEREIRA
ERICA MARCILIA DE F. CHEVITARESE
VIVIANE PEDRA
SANDRA ELIZABETH DA SILVA
VANIA DE SAO JOSE DIAS
MERY ANE RODRIGUES DA SILVA
IVIS COSTA VIREGUE
RENATA MARTINS FERREIRA
ELIZABETH APARECIDA PEREIRA
RAYLA LOURENCO DA SILVA

MARIA EDUARDA DE PAULA
FERNANDES

CARLA MARIA FERREIRA AMORIM
MARIA LUCIA DA SILVA CONSTANTINO
MARIA APARECIDA GALDINO

MARIA DA GLORIA MARQUES NASC.

SX.

ldd.

32
31
26
39
28
34
46
4
53
53
41
40
37
27
46
37
34
29
35
26
23

43
51
58
63

Faixa CI.Fx.
F3034 -
F3034 -
F2529 -
F3539 -
F2529 -
F3034 1
F4549 1
F4044 1
F5054 1
F5054 2
F4044 2
F4044 3
F3539 1
F2529 1
F4549 2
F3539 2
F3034 2
F2529 2
F3539 3
F2529 3
F2024 1
F4044 4
F5054 3
F5559 1
F6064 1

Equipe
PERNALONGA-SD
PERNALONGA-SD

AMIGOS CORREDORES
AMIGOS CORREDORES
AC.TOP FITNESS

AC.VIDATIVA SPEED RUNNING

AC.VIDATIVA SPEED RUNNING

AC.VIDATIVA SPEED RUNNING

4-ESQD C MEC

4-ESQD C MEC
AMIGOS CORREDORES
ULTRAMOVE
PERNALONGA-SD

AMIGOS CORREDORES

AC.VIDATIVA SPEED RUNNING

AMIGOS CORREDORES
AC.VIDATIVA SPEED RUNNING
AC.VIDATIVA SPEED RUNNING

PERNALONGA-SD

Tempo
00:29:31
00:32:27
00:32:54
00:34:10
00:36:10
00:36:10
00:37:58
00:39:49
00:40:32
00:40:32
00:41:38
00:41:51
00:41:52
00:42:41
00:43:04
00:43:20
00:43:46
00:43:46
00:44:58
00:48:04

00:48:01

00:51:15
00:51:38
00:52:30

00:56:17

Pagina:

Liquido
00:29:31
00:32:27
00:32:53
00:34:10
00:36:10
00:36:10
00:37:58
00:39:49
00:40:30
00:40:32
00:41:38
00:41:49
00:41:50
00:42:40
00:43:04
00:43:12
00:43:40
00:43:40
00:44:52
00:48:00

00:48:01

00:51:15
00:51:38
00:52:30

00:56:10



